
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

CITY ASSOCIATES

DSSHD0034829000

12

SEP-2021

27-OCT-2021 22:2427-OCT-2021

SEPT III

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1157366438

ECR

OCT-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 64793915

Total Members 8

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

          4,969

Total Refund Advance          2,188

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

          7,157

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 0
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,433
ABHAY JHA           707        1,0191 101622259711 N.A.

        8,488             6        8,488
ABHAY JHA -

        8,488
            0          312 - -

       10,521
KAPIL KUMAR           482          6942 101522449439 N.A.

        5,787            12        5,787KAPIL
KUMAR

-
        5,787

            0          212 - -

       11,107MAHENDER
SINGH GURJER

          509          7333 101330078782 N.A.
        6,109            11        6,109

MAHENDRA
SINGH
GURJAR

-
        6,109

            0          224 - -

       12,860
MOHD ISLAM           589          8494 101608419656 N.A.

        7,073             8        7,073MOHAMMAD
ISLAM

-
        7,073

            0          260 - -

       14,790
MOHAR SINGH           678          9765 101622290330 N.A.

        8,134             7        8,134MOHAR
SINGH

-
        8,134

            0          298 - -

       16,076
MD SHAFIQUE           737        1,0616 101169747701 N.A.

        8,842             5        8,842MOHMMAD
SHAFIQUE

-
        8,842

            0          324 - -

       14,790
RATI BHAN           678          9767 101622259690 N.A.

        8,134             7        8,134
RATI BHAN -

        8,134
            0          298 - -

       12,860SHAURYA
PRATAP SINGH

          589          8498 101622259707 N.A.
        7,073             8        7,073

SHAURYA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
        7,073

            0          260 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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